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Draft Night Standings
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Week 1
Sun May 26 11:31am ET

Red Division

GATORS One

***Bleeding Green Dynasty 500 |
Peeger 1

Chief Counselor Il

Blue Division

Suncoast DYN 4
Ballbusters 25
White Dog
DaBull2

White Division

wBD2022DY
Inglourious
*Branch
Football time

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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